Pferd

2023 Pleasure Mary
2023 Radical Rooney
Raise Your Glas

2023 Zebs Lucky Lady
Money Aint Dance

2023 Suddenlyinhollywoo
2023 Silent Good Kono
Gunnerwimpya

Dance Withme Tonight
2023 GV Dry Karat Lena
2023 Wr Jackpot Baby Gun
2023 Suddenlytisallgood
Best Shine Of Glory

2023 Cathy Skip Demand
2023 Ar Larks Starlight
2023 Solanos Bunny

LKR Chilli

LKR Brienne De Carry
2023 Roy Ketvina

2023 Invest In Venture
Smart Like A Spook

Cl Smooth Zip Hotrod
Honey | Am Good

2023 Super Lena (Gb)
2023 Alexy Topsail Finest
2023 My Radical Princess
2023 Sunny Sunday Skarlet
2023 My Good China
Blues Midnightruby

2023 Vr Nicita Chex

2023 Cl Shiners Sailin
Money All Nite Long
2023 Just For Flesch
2023 Cl Aprils Ziprageous
2023 Nifty Breezin Whiz
Cl Special Good Mr
Electric Magnum

2023 Qt Whizza Bootie
2023 LKR Poco Rose
2023 Poco Whizaflame
Shining Mobster Sr
Haidas Shiner Chic

2023 Light My Cat

Mc Pocos Red Dress
Nicgoestohollywood
2023 Best Of Invy

U Are The Music Inme
2023 Olympic Karat

Mk Boomatic Spoock
2023 Silver Blue Angelena
2023 Lotta Rhythm

BR Wild Justice

2023 Rm Sweet As Sugar
2023 Just Muy Bonita
2023 Bars Amy Who
2023 Only Infinity

2023 Hot Fashion Lady
2023 Hollys Poco Barbie
2023 Ue Silencenicezippo
2023 Mb Nosmokeincountry
2023 Let Me Entertain You

11.10.2023

Geboren

23.05.2023
30.04.2023
14.05.2023
28.05.2023
23.05.2023
27.05.2023
28.05.2023
12.06.2023
11.03.2023
06.04.2023
05.06.2023
21.04.2023
04.06.2023
07.06.2023
02.08.2023
09.03.2023
06.02.2023
28.04.2023
22.03.2023
16.03.2023
05.04.2023
03.06.2023
13.02.2023
26.05.2023
28.04.2023
14.04.2023
22.05.2023
27.05.2023
06.04.2023
06.05.2023
13.06.2023
03.02.2023
03.05.2023
17.05.2023
05.04.2023
23.04.2023
03.04.2023
04.04.2023
05.03.2023
21.02.2023
27.04.2023
04.04.2023
07.04.2023
18.03.2023
15.04.2023
22.05.2023
01.02.2023
01.05.2023
20.04.2023
28.03.2023
21.04.2023
29.03.2023
05.04.2023
08.02.2023
30.04.2023
07.04.2023
20.02.2023
11.05.2023
19.04.2023
28.03.2023
25.04.2023

H/S/W

Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute

AQHA-Nr.

MOB0006797
MOB0007218
6233178
Mob0007081
6236079

MOB0007176
MOB0007012
6244798
6221605
MOB0006818
Mob0007303
MOB0007271
6251398
MOB0006886
Mob0007325
MOB0007061
6220456
6238668
MOB0007063
Mob0006967
6244795
6247018
6217497
MOB0007158
MOB0006942
Mob0007217
MOB0007166
MOB0007188
6246106
MOBO0007346
MOB0007224
6215465
MOB0006674
Mob0007241
MOB0007092
6241217
6244796
MOB0007279
MOB0006944
MOB0006929
6245137
6243362
MOB0007172
6225541
6230513
MOBO0006769
6216852
MOB0006817
6245426
MOB0007269
MOB0007185
6230428
MOB0006951
MOB0007091
MOB0007196
MOB0007099
MOB0007090
Mob0007370
MOB0007310
Mob0006987
MOB0006649

Sire

Aint It The Blues
Keep On Kruzin

Vs Goodride

Eh Continental Bob
HQ Commanders Jetset
Bank On The Best

Cl Scotch Bar Shine
Gunnatrashya

Vs Goodride

Sharp Dressed Shiner
N Mahagony Whiz
Imagimotion

Bank On The Best
Masked Gunman
Tuff Dun Doc

Ace Mistr Tinseltown
JB Back In Black

JB Back In Black

CL Spanish Skip Zip
Blazing Hot

Best Spook

Zippos Good Mr

Vs Goodride

Rojo Solo Cup

Best Of Spook

Keep On Kruzin

Mjm Saltys Blue Ezra
Hotroddin Invitation
Aint It The Blues
Redwhiteandblue Boon
Shiney Outlaw

HQ Commanders Jetset
Unxpected
Unxpected

Lil Dry Montana Pep
Zippos Good Mr
Magnum Chic Dream
Late Night Stopper
CL Spanish Skip Zip
Chexs N Five

The Mobs Capone
Voodoos Dr Tom
Hollys Electricspark
Mc Littlebluedressed
Nic It In The Pants
Chocolate After Dark
Vs Goodride

EH Oneof Lenasfinest
BCR Fourmatic Spook
Redwhiteandblue Boon
Hotroddin Invitation
BR Justice Shining

JB Back In Black

Cl Scotch Bar Shine
Captain Blue Sparrow
Aprincipleinvestment
Aprincipleinvestment
Arc Sparkle Magnetic
Disavowed

Jp K Pax

Aint It The Blues

AQHA-Nr.

4263315
4937743
5678650
5719019
5396227
5786079
5491408
4912501
5678650
5128810
5620922
4086443
5786079
5127579
5312276
5614467
4437787
4437787
4734789
3073506
5162700
3711758
5678650
5445055
5749139
4937743
5428957
3701594
4263315
5165583
5455909
5396227
5562159
5562159
5458991
3711758
3450281
5414531
4734789
4064677
6245137
5469306
5016753
5614102
4814832
5539707
5678650
5352441
5782751
5165583
3701594
6010908
4437787
5491408
5461175
4454863
4454863
5357563
4666865
5286128
4263315

Quarter Horse-Zuchtschauen 2023

Dam

Pleasure Mary
Radical Rooney

HI Petzis Sweetheart
Zebs Lucky Lady
Aint Gonna Dance
Suddenlyinhollywoo
Silent Good Kono

Fs Wimpys Lil Skeet
Don A Rima

GV Dry Karat Lena
Wr Jackpot Baby Gun
Suddenlyitsallgood
Ima Chocolate Glory
Cathy Skip Demand
Ar Larks Starlight
Solanos Bunny

LKR Sierra

LKR Carry On Blue
Roy Ketvina

Invest In Venture
Juice Likes To Stunt
Cl Smooth N Hotrod
Original Glow

Super Lena (Gb)
Alexy Topsail Finest
My Radical Princess
Sunny Sunday Skarlet
My Good China
Coosa Midnight Star
Vr Nicita Chex

Cl Shiners Sailin
Ginger Nite

Just For Flesch

CL Aprils Ziprageous
Nifty Breezin Whiz
Cl Ima Specialballon
Dun It In Sparkles
Qt Whizza Bootie
LKR Poco Rose

Poco Whizaflame
Mgh Pina Colada Gun
Cd Haidas Sugar
Light My Cat

Poco Peppy Amy
Ima Reingirl Too
Best Of Invy

Chips Shiny Junebug
Olympic Karat

Sue Boomer Del Cielo
Silver Blue Angelena
Lotta Rhythm

Br Genuinewildberry
RM Sweet As Sugar
Just Muy Bonita
Bars Amy Who
Only Infinity

Hot Fashion Lady
Hollys Poco Barbie
Ue Silencenicezippo
MB Nosmokeincountry
Let Me Entertain You

AQHA-Nr.

3689949
4505900
5193632
5290104
5314210
5051409
5983326
5043901
4477520
4114208
5811716
4817751
4529259
4212674
4655201
5495282
5597912
5884702
4186675
5581231
5503204
5349705
5852186
T0623403
5480048
5721450
4928763
4193699
4844794
5458494
5757865
5002859
4642148
5546309
4807660
4440101
5458245
5431098
4815876
5639516
5834533
4716782
5203001
5045963
4624347
5666836
5307444
4737037
5857119
5746171
5622009
5701102
5914283
5493919
5231813
5603859
5206248
4801048
4680956
5134413
4586345

Eigentiimer

Nina Obermiiller und
Wolfgang Heinzmann
Marius Bauer
Samuel Pfrommer
Nina Obermiiller
Klara Vogele

Holger Kichmann
Friederike Brallentin
Julia Goesmann
Gabriele Resch
Sarah Noak

Cindy Constantin
Nina Doert

Caroline Findeisen
Simone Steffen-Asmu
Peter Strasser
Stephan Karbe
Stephan Karbe
Hermann Schéttler
Melanie Eichhorn
Friederike Brallentin
Volker Laves

Marius Bauer
Ginka Weise

Sonja Hartschwager
Jessica Roos
Siegline Lihning
Georgi Quarter Horse
Regina Jentsch
Antje Niickles
Marion Rother

Nina Obermidiller und
Bernhard Flesch
Mary-Anne Riesel
Sebastian Thomas
Volker Laves
Friederike Brallentin
Friederike Brallentin
Heike Karbe

Georg Titz

Sandra Roloff
Micha Zimmerman
Christiane Gétte
Jonathan Hoffmann
Marcus Reis
Susanne Flesch
Marius Bauer

Niko Kalaitzidis
Mariann Kirste
Karel Coudek
Georgi Quarter Horse
Bettina Konigsbauer
Stephan Karbe
Georg Titz

Walter Wehner
Peter Strasser

Peter Strasser
Ferenc Fuessel
Nicole Marschall
Britta Thun

Sabine Schiirmann

by wittelsbuerger.com

Ziichter

Nina Obermiiller und
Wolfgang Heinzmann
Marius Bauer
Samuel Pfrommer
Nina Obermiiller
Klara Vogele

Holger Kichmann
Friederike Brallentin
Marius Bauer
Gabriele Resch
Sarah Noak

Danny Reinkehr
Nina Doert

Caroline Findeisen
Simone Steffen-Asmu
Stefanie Essmann
Stephan Karbe
Stephan Karbe
Hermann Schéttler
Melanie Eichhorn
Friederike Brallentin
Volker Laves

Marius Bauer

Ginka Weise

Sonja Hartschwager
Wolfgang Heinzmann
Sieglinde Lihning
Georgi Quarter Horse
Regina Jentsch
Monika Pandulova
Volker Laves

Nina Obermdiller und
Bernhard Flesch
Mary-Anne Riesel
Enja Libor

Volker Laves
Friederike Brallentin
Friederike Brallentin
Heike Karbe

Georg Titz

Sandra Roloff

Micha Zimmermann
Christiane Gétte
Jonathan Hoffmann
Marcus Reis

Marion Hoffmann
Marius Bauer

Niko Kalaitzidis
Marian Kirste

Gina Mel Opitz
Georgi Quarter Horse
Bettina Konigsbauer
Stephan Karbe
Georg Titz

Walter Wehner
Esther Singer

Peter Strasser
Sabine Ehrenreich
Nicole Marschall
Britta Thun

Sabine Schiirmann

85,71
88,10
90,48
90,48
90,48
90,48
88,10
92,86
85,71
88,10
90,48
92,86
92,86
92,86
92,86
92,86
90,48
90,48
95,24
85,71
88,10
83,33
85,71
78,57
92,86
88,10
88,10
80,95
92,86
85,71
88,10
80,95
85,71
90,48
85,71
92,86
85,71
85,71
85,71
85,17
85,71
85,71
88,10
85,71
78,57
88,10
85,71
73,81
92,86
85,71
85,71
85,71
85,71
85,71
83,33
85,71
88,10
80,95
92,86
85,71
85,71

87,01
87,01
84,65
85,83
84,65
87,01
87,07
88,98
87,01
81,10
83,07
87,40
85,83
88,58
81,50
84,65
87,80
89,37
83,46
85,83
81,10
81,10
87,01
82,28
87,01
82,28
79,13
89,37
87,01
82,68
85,04
83,46
83,07
87,01
84,65
88,19
79,92
83,46
82,68
84,65
80,31
79,92
88,98
82,28
83,86
84,65
82,28
79,53
83,46
79,92
83,46
82,28
83,86
79,53
79,53
84,65
83,46
81,10
88,98
81,10
81,50

81,41
82,69
76,28
78,21
75,64
79,49
78,21
79,49
78,21
79,49
81,41
75,64
82,05
80,13
80,13
78,21
77,56
79,49
74,36
81,41
83,33
79,49
74,36
81,41
75,64
78,21
76,28
83,33
76,28
78,21
76,28
75,64
73,08
76,28
74,36
74,36
81,41
78,85
81,41
76,28
78,21
76,28
72,44
74,36
76,92
76,28
74,36
82,69
78,21
78,21
77,56
76,28
78,21
81,41
81,41
77,56
73,72
75,64
74,36
78,21
76,28

93,95
81,21
86,62
88,54
89,81
82,17
84,08
76,43
85,03
84,71
80,25
76,43
76,43
85,99
80,25
77,39
80,25
74,52
80,25
85,99
86,62
80,25
84,39
87,58
73,25
85,03
89,17
80,25
72,61
77,71
79,30
89,17
81,53
74,20
80,57
68,15
84,08
87,90
81,21
80,25
85,03
82,17
74,52
81,21
84,08
73,57
80,25
89,81
77,39
79,94
80,25
78,66
78,34
80,25
89,81
78,34
77,39
84,71
66,88
80,25
84,71

83,74
91,87
90,24
84,55
83,74
84,55
85,37
84,55
86,18
87,80
84,55
86,99
82,11
71,54
83,74
84,55
81,30
82,93
82,93
77,24
76,42
91,06
82,93
84,55
85,37
80,49
81,30
79,67
84,55
88,62
83,74
82,93
88,62
83,74
86,18
87,80
79,67
74,80
79,67
82,93
80,49
84,55
84,55
84,55
84,55
85,37
84,55
80,49
73,98
82,11
78,86
82,93
79,67
78,86
71,54
78,86
82,11
82,11
81,30
78,86
75,61

& or

86,36 Lorch

86,18 Lorch

85,65 Warendorf
85,52 Langenbrettach
84,86 lllingen
84,74 Obertaufkirchen
84,55 Wenden
84,46 Wenden
84,43 Warendorf
84,24 Lorch

83,95 Schonkirchen
83,86 Donsel
83,86 Schonkirchen
83,82 Cunersdorf
83,70 Schonkirchen
83,53 Moosinning
83,48 Zehdenick
83,36 Zehdenick
83,25 Zehdenick
83,23 Warendorf
83,12 Wenden
83,05 Wenden
82,88 Warendorf
82,88 Donsel
82,82 Wenden
82,82 Langenbrettach
82,80 Donsel
82,72 Cunersdorf
82,66 Schonkirchen
82,58 Wenden
82,49 Wenden
82,43 lllingen
82,40 Schermbeck
82,34 Schonkirchen
82,29 Schermbeck
82,27 Wenden
82,16 Wenden
82,14 Wenden
82,14 Zehdenick
81,96 Donsel
81,95 Waldshut
81,73 Waldshut
81,72 Zehdenick
81,62 Warendorf
81,60 Schermbeck
81,59 Schermbeck
81,43 Warendorf
81,27 Lorch

81,18 Zehdenick
81,18 Dénsel
81,17 Cunersdorf
81,17 Obertaufkirchen
81,16 Zehdenick
81,15 Dénsel
81,12 Cunersdorf
81,03 Moosinning
80,96 Moosinning
80,90 Langenbrettach
80,87 Wenden
80,83 Schonkirchen
80,76 Schermbeck

Richter Richter

Elisabeth Kless Cindy Assenhei
Elisabeth Kless Cindy Assenhei
Elisabeth Kless Cindy Assenhei
Karolina Jamne Cindy Assenhei
Elisabeth Kless Cindy Assenhei
Michael Midde Dominique Klei
Kirsten Blacker Nina Obermiille
Kirsten Blacker Nina Obermdille
Elisabeth Kless Cindy Assenhei
Elisabeth Kless Cindy Assenhei
Nina Obermiille Dominique Klei
Michael Midde Nina Obermdille
Nina Obermiille Dominique Klei
Kirsten Blacker Cindy Assenhei
Nina Obermiille Dominique Klei
Michael Midde Dominique Klei
Kirsten Blacker Dominique Klei
Kirsten Blacker Dominique Klei
Kirsten Blacker Dominique Klei
Elisabeth Kless Cindy Assenhei
Kirsten Blacker Nina Obermdille
Kirsten Blacker Nina Obermdlle
Elisabeth Kless Cindy Assenhei
Michael Midde Nina Obermidille
Kirsten Blacker Nina Obermdille
Karolina Jamne Cindy Assenhei
Michael Midde Nina Obermidille
Kirsten Blacker Cindy Assenhei
Nina Obermiille Dominique Klei
Kirsten Blacker Nina Obermdlle
Kirsten Blacker Nina Obermdille
Elisabeth Kless Cindy Assenhei
Michael Midde Nina Obermidille
Nina Obermiille Dominique Klei
Michael Midde Nina Obermidille
Kirsten Blacker Nina Obermidille
Kirsten Blacker Nina Obermidille
Kirsten Blacker Nina Obermidille
Kirsten Blacker Dominique Klei
Michael Midde Nina Obermiille
Elisabeth Kless Cindy Assenhei
Elisabeth Kless Cindy Assenhei
Kirsten Blacker Dominique Klei
Elisabeth Kless Cindy Assenhei
Michael Midde Nina Obermidille
Michael Midde Nina Obermidille
Elisabeth Kless Cindy Assenhei
Elisabeth Kless Cindy Assenhei
Kirsten Blacker Dominique Klei
Michael Midde Nina Obermidille
Kirsten Blacker Cindy Assenhei
Michael Midde Dominique Klei
Kirsten Blacker Dominique Klei
Michael Midde Nina Obermiille
Kirsten Blacker Cindy Assenhei
Michael Midde Dominique Klei
Michael Midde Dominique Klei
Karolina Jamne Cindy Assenhei
Kirsten Blacker Nina Obermidille
Nina Obermiille Dominique Klei
Michael Midde Nina Obermidille
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Pferd Geboren H/S/W AQHA-Nr. Sire AQHA-Nr. Dam AQHA-Nr. Eigentimer Ziichter ‘\”s @ < ‘-:"q' ¥ & ort Richter Richter
LKR Medesuess 23.03.2023 Stute 6233767 JB Back In Black 4437787  Cds Cheeky Pearl 5333504 Stephan Karbe Stephan Karbe 81,16 83,86 77,56 79,30 77,24 80,73 Zehdenick Kirsten Blacker Dominique Klei
2023 Spookys Curly 15.05.2023 Hengst Mob0006984 Best Spook 5162700  Spookys Curly 5796468  Christina Rummenhd Christina Rummenhé 85,71 81,10 74,36 83,44 78,86 80,70 Warendorf Elisabeth Kless Cindy Assenhei
Whizky Dun It Tuff 14.05.2023 Hengst 6238122 Tuff Dun Doc 5312276 Topsail Whiz Bar 4381463  Julia Jacobs Julia Jacobs 90,48 86,61 76,28 68,79 81,30 80,69 Wenden Kirsten Blacker Nina Obermiille
2023 Wildthings Fine 11.03.2023 Stute Mob0007351 Eh Oneof Lenasfinest 5352441  Wildthings Fine 5090497  Karin Harsch Karin Harsch 83,33 82,28 71,15 89,17 77,24 80,64 Langenbrettach Karolina Jamne Cindy Assenhei
A Special Sunshine 26.04.2023 Stute 6236306 The Great Chief 5887273  Special Chili Pepper 5445468  Annika Roemer Annika Roemer 85,71 81,50 74,36 80,25 81,30 80,62 Schermbeck Michael Midde Nina Obermiille
Flames Red Shine 30.05.2023 Stute 6241872 Cl Scotch Bar Shine 5491408 Reno Red Q 5418264  Clemens Hiibner Clemens Hiibner 97,62 90,16 69,87 67,20 78,05 80,58 Wenden Kirsten Blacker Nina Obermiille
2023 Freckles Luna Bar 08.03.2023 Stute MOB0007168 Blackburns Smokn Ice 5743273  Freckles Luna Bar 5476734  Bettina Mattusch Bettina Mattusch 85,71 84,25 76,28 74,52 82,11 80,58 Moosinning Michael Midde Dominique Klei
Mc Little Blue Girl 26.03.2023 Stute 6228963 Mc Littlebluedressed 5614102 Olenas Blue Girl 4987602  Frauke Hoffmann Frauke Hoffmann 85,71 79,92 70,51 85,03 81,30 80,50 Warendorf Elisabeth Kless Cindy Assenhei
2023 Ch Milli Vanilli 10.07.2023 Stute Mob0007302 Tuff Dun Doc 5312276  CH Milli Vanilli 4259191  Sarah Noak Sarah Noak 80,95 83,07 80,13 79,30 78,86 80,46 Schonkirchen Nina Obermiille Dominique Klei
Kk Special Lil Twist 15.05.2023 Stute 6239197 Golden Twist N Step 5903128  Special Little Step 5406281  Kerstin Averwald Kerstin Averwald 83,33 80,71 76,28 84,71 77,24 80,45 Schermbeck Michael Midde Nina Obermiille
2023 Five Carats 16.04.2023 Stute MOB0007183 Good N Magic 5271670  Five Carats 3911117 Georgi Quarter Horse Georgi Quarter Horse 88,10 81,50 76,28 83,76 72,36 80,40 Cunersdorf Kirsten Blacker Cindy Assenhei
2023 Fancy Tonite 10.05.2023 Stute MOB0007186 Hotroddin Invitation 3701594  Fancy Tonite 5339597 Georgi Quarter Horse Georgi Quarter Horse 85,71 84,65 81,41 80,25 69,92 80,39 Cunersdorf Kirsten Blacker Cindy Assenhei
Jt Technical Spot On 21.03.2023 Stute 6239231 Spotlight Charly 5166039 Technique Can Get It 5614103 SvenjaJordan Svenja Jordan 88,10 84,25 80,77 76,43 72,36 80,38 Wenden Kirsten Blacker Nina Obermiille
2023 Presidentialpleasure 16.06.2023 Hengst MOB0007267 Keep On Kruzin 4937743 Presidentialpleasure 5748845  Hendrik Rumpfkeil  Hendrik Rumpfkeil 78,57 82,28 76,92 84,08 79,67 80,31 Donsel Michael Midde Nina Obermdille
U Make Me Smyle 26.02.2023 Hengst 6220722 Vs Goodride 5678650  Wimpys Chilli Pep 5388756 Claudia Grothaus Claudia Grothaus 85,71 83,46 74,36 77,39 80,49 80,28 Warendorf Elisabeth Kless Cindy Assenhei
Unleashh The Beast 11.05.2023 Stute 6253165 Redwhiteandblue Boon 5165583  Silver Blue Angelena 5746171  Gina Mel Opitz Gina Mel Opitz 85,71 79,92 78,21 80,25 77,14 80,27 Wenden Kirsten Blacker Nina Obermiille
2023 Shezanimage 10.06.2023 Hengst Mob0007214 Keep On Kruzin 4937743  Shezanimage 5268350 Wolfgang Heinzmann Wolfgang Heinzmann 88,10 80,71 71,15 82,17 78,86 80,20 Langenbrettach Karolina Jamne Cindy Assenhei
NH Touch Of Fate 13.05.2023 Stute 6235289 Silver Apache Joe 5918694 Rock Me Sugar 5878884  Nadia Hofmaier Nadia Hofmaier 80,95 80,31 80,13 82,17 77,24 80,16 Moosinning Michael Midde Dominique Klei
2023 Likely Nic Olena 07.03.2023 Stute Mob0007340 Spookerooblue Joker 5614462  Likely Nic Olena 5665071 Britta Schwarz Britta Schwarz 85,71 79,92 73,72 80,89 80,49 80,15 Langenbrettach Karolina Jamne Cindy Assenhei
2023 Styling In Milky Bar 28.05.2023 Hengst Mob0007273 Mr Ricochet 5739090  Styling In Milky Bar 5613059  Ralph Pusmentirer  Ralph Pusmentirer 80,95 79,92 73,08 82,17 84,55 80,13 Langenbrettach Karolina Jamne Cindy Assenhei
Nu Chex Best Gun 18.04.2023 Hengst 6246148 Best Of Spook 5749139 Chexalotta 4672964  Sandra Roloff Sandra Roloff 78,57 82,28 75,64 86,94 77,24 80,13 Waldshut Elisabeth Kless Cindy Assenhei
2023 Wb Whiz Easter Glo 15.05.2023 Stute MOB0007280 Best Spook 5162700 Wb Whiz Easter Glo 5615409 Maike Kinstler Maike Kunstler 80,95 78,74 78,21 83,76 78,86 80,10 Schermbeck Michael Midde Nina Obermiille
2023 LKR Great Peppy Pine 30.04.2023 Hengst MOB0006947 JB Back In Black 4437787  LKR Great Peppy Pine 5683695 Heike Karbe Heike Karbe 80,95 86,61 80,13 75,48 77,24 80,08 Zehdenick Kirsten Blacker Dominique Klei
2023 Sweet Chex Amy 23.04.2023 Stute MOB0007091 Ace Mistr Tinseltown 5614467 Sweet Chex Amy 5047620  Peter Strasser Nadja Elst 85,71 84,65 78,21 74,52 77,24 80,06 Moosinning Michael Midde Dominique Klei
2023 Flashy Racing Lady 15.05.2023 Hengst MOB0007098 Aprincipleinvestment 4454863  Flashy Racing Lady X0590695 Peter Strasser Peter Strasser 80,95 79,53 78,21 78,34 82,93 79,99 Moosinning Michael Midde Dominique Klei
2023 Just An April Love 27.04.2023 Hengst MOB0006931 Chexs N Five 4064677  Just An April Love 5488537  Georgi Titz Georgi Titz 80,95 82,28 76,28 77,39 82,93 79,97 Dénsel Michael Midde Nina Obermiille
2023 Cash To Cody 02.05.2023 Stute MOB0006941 Unxpected 5562159  Cash To Cody 5693244  Pia Kronseder Pia Kronseder 85,71 81,10 75,00 77,39 80,49 79,94 Moosinning Michael Midde Dominique Klei
2023 Colonel Smokin Leigh 26.03.2023 Hengst Mob0007339 Dun It For Whizkey 5592092  Colonel Smokin Leigh 5043064  Stefanie Brandt Sabine Ehrenreich 85,71 80,31 74,36 80,89 78,05 79,87 Langenbrettach Karolina Jamne Cindy Assenhei
2023 Souls Pirate Bride 20.04.2023 Hengst Mob0006850 Bet Hesa Sugarboy 5867066 Souls Pirate Bride 6009467  Henning Schierbaum Henning Schierbaum 83,33 81,50 75,64 76,75 82,11 79,87 Schonkirchen Nina Obermiille Dominique Klei
Haidas One Shine 24.05.2023 Hengst 6244797 One Shiney Treat 4945004  Sb Haidas Princess 5290260  Friederike Brallentin Friederike Brallentin 83,33 77,56 79,49 80,25 78,05 79,74 Wenden Kirsten Blacker Nina Obermiille
2023 Kiss And Kill 29.03.2023 Hengst MOB0006714 Walla Whiz Crome 5383547  Kiss And Kill 5327416  Kathrin Kiihne Kathrin Kiihne 88,10 75,98 82,05 78,34 73,98 79,69 Cunersdorf Kirsten Blacker Cindy Assenhei
2023 Puro Revolution 21.04.2023 Hengst MOB0007294 Ace Mistr Tinseltown 5614467  Puro Revolution 5385345  Sandra Roloff Sandra Roloff 85,71 81,10 75,64 80,25 75,61 79,66 Waldshut Elisabeth Kless Cindy Assenhei
LKR Eveline 04.02.2023 Stute 6245446 LKR Delight To Ride 5616353 Heza Shasta Princess 4743663 Hermann Schottler  Hermann Schottler 85,71 88,58 75,64 75,48 72,36 79,55 Zehdenick Kirsten Blacker Dominique Klei
2023 Smart Shy Girl 18.05.2023 Stute MOB0007023 Walla Whiz Crome 5383547  Smart Shy Girl 5795084 Ramona Weber Ramona Weber 90,48 79,13 76,28 79,30 72,36 79,51 Cunersdorf Kirsten Blacker Cindy Assenhei
2023 Pine Famous Lily Cs 29.03.2023 Stute MOB0006713 Gunners Chic Magnet 5415170  Pine Famous Lily CS 5965708  Kathrin Kiihne Kathrin Kiihne 83,33 80,71 78,21 80,25 74,80 79,46 Cunersdorf Kirsten Blacker Cindy Assenhei
2023 Born Lady Good 25.04.2023 Stute MOB0007246 Zippos Good Mr 3711758 Born Lady Good 5852491  Sandra Thiel Sandra Thiel 92,86 81,50 76,28 72,61 73,98 79,45 Wenden Kirsten Blacker Nina Obermiille
Lenas Finest Doc 05.05.2023 Hengst 6238387 Eh Oneof Lenasfinest 5352441 Little Arwen 4400554  Matthias Merkle Matthias Merkle 85,71 82,28 74,36 74,20 80,49 79,41 Langenbrettach Karolina Jamne Cindy Assenhei
2023 Dr Dreamy Bh Custom 14.05.2023 Hengst MOB0007228 Mc Littlebluedressed 5614102 Dr Dreamy Bh Custom 5213441  Lea Mikaelyan Lea Mikaelyan 83,33 81,89 77,56 72,61 81,30 79,34 Dénsel Michael Midde Nina Obermiille
My Genuine Twisted 24.04.2023 Stute 6247774 My Genuine Remedy 3992147 Twisted Gynn Gynn 4945707  Eva Reetz Eva Reetz 80,95 76,77 75,64 85,99 77,24 79,32 Waldshut Elisabeth Kless Cindy Assenhei
2023 Smart Little Emma 10.05.2023 Hengst MOB0007347 Shiners Voodoo Dr 5101811 Smart Little Emma 4236032  Torleif Ramakers Torleif Ramakers 85,71 79,92 78,21 72,61 79,67 79,23 Wenden Kirsten Blacker Nina Obermiille
2023 Pepsy In Blue Ice 24.06.2023 Stute MOB0007016 A Smart Snap 5353877  Pepsy In Blue Ice 5891109 Claudia Bruchmdiller Claudia Bruchmdiller 80,95 78,74 80,13 82,17 73,98 79,19 Cunersdorf Kirsten Blacker Cindy Assenhei
2023 La Luna Whiz 27.04.2023 Stute MOB0007103 Lazy Loper 4063210 La Luna Whiz 6135643  Marlene Eicke Marlene Eicke 83,33 79,13 74,36 80,25 78,86 79,19 Wenden Kirsten Blacker Nina Obermiille
Finals Chexto Cash 12.05.2023 Hengst 6230531 Muchochex Tocash 4168453  Finals Cow Senorita 5482756 Danny A. Voss Danny A. Voss 78,57 81,10 73,72 85,99 76,42 79,16 Langenbrettach Karolina Jamne Cindy Assenhei
Pocos Adventure Love 11.04.2023 Stute 6255001 Blackburn Buck Poco 5161819 Lovely Adventure 4450710  Gunther Schott Gunther Schott 78,57 78,74 72,44 85,35 80,49 79,12 Warendorf Elisabeth Kless Cindy Assenhei
2023 Remnics Black Pearl 30.03.2023 Stute MOB0006659 Golden Twist N Step 5903128 Remnics Black Pearl 5436288  Stefanie Ruppert Kerstin Averwald 80,95 74,41 74,36 85,03 80,49 79,05 Schermbeck Michael Midde Nina Obermiille
2023 Catalyst Boonsmall 05.05.2023 Hengst MOB0006680 Br Justice Shining 6010908 Catalyst Boonsmall 4602795  Richard Forster Richard Forster 85,71 79,92 76,28 73,57 78,86 78,87 Obertaufkirchen Michael Midde Dominique Klei
Md Mellos Golden Gun 13.04.2023 Stute 6246497 Mello Yello Jersey 5760571 LDR Dunit In The Gun 5806453 Katharina Howner  Katharina Howner 78,57 78,74 72,44 83,76 79,67 78,64 Langenbrettach Karolina Jamne Cindy Assenhei
2023 Hollyholly Jeane 12.05.2023 Stute MOB0007201 Ij Rocky Steeldust 4975304  Hollyholly Jeane 5171520  Anne Roder Axel Johannes Bouchi 76,19 81,50 77,56 82,17 75,61 78,61 Cunersdorf Kirsten Blacker Cindy Assenhei
2023 Sheza Pocoblair 26.04.2023 Hengst Mob0006704 Dunit Smoking 5614310 Sheza Pocoblair 4949450  Christin MatthieRen Christin MatthieRen 83,33 80,31 77,56 74,52 77,24 78,59 Schoénkirchen Nina Obermiille Dominique Klei
Fasten Ur Seatbelt 10.04.2023 Stute 6253384 Redwhiteandblue Boon 5165583  Smart N Gun 5561525  Gina Mel Opitz Gina Mel Opitz 85,71 82,68 76,28 72,61 75,61 78,58 Wenden Kirsten Blacker Nina Obermiille
2023 Bailey La Belle 19.03.2023 Stute MOB0007089 Aprincipleinvestment 4454863  Bailey La Belle 4910713  Peter Strasser Peter Strasser 85,71 81,10 78,21 68,47 77,24 78,15 Moosinning Michael Midde Dominique Klei
2023 Snow Gun Princess 31.03.2023 Stute MOB0007295 The Mobs Capone 5834533  Snow Gun Princess 5875669  Sandra Roloff Sandra Roloff 78,57 76,77 78,21 78,34 78,86 78,15 Waldshut Elisabeth Kless Cindy Assenhei
2023 Sujos Peppy May 26.04.2023 Hengst Mob0006703 Dunit Smoking 5614310 Sujos Peppy May 5780794  Christin MatthieRen Christin MatthieBen 85,71 79,13 76,28 70,70 78,86 78,14 Schonkirchen Nina Obermiille Dominique Klei
2023 Larks Sugar 19.05.2023 Stute MOB0007052 Ace Mistr Tinseltown 5614467  Larks Sugar 5721967 Peter Strasser Peter Strasser 85,71 77,56 78,21 73,57 75,61 78,13 Moosinning Michael Midde Dominique Klei
Lkr Little Skipper 02.05.2023 Hengst 6245424 LKR Delight To Ride 5616353 Little Perfect Sally 5396010 Simone Kaatz Stephan Karbe 85,71 78,35 74,36 76,43 73,17 77,60 Zehdenick Kirsten Blacker Dominique Klei
2023 LKR Lilo Balito 11.03.2023 Stute MOB0006945 JB Back In Black 4437787  LKR Lilo Balito 5884705 Heike Karbe Heike Karbe 80,95 76,77 77,56 79,62 71,54 77,29 Zehdenick Kirsten Blacker Dominique Klei
2023 LKR Carry In Blue 12.04.2023 Stute MOB0006953 JB Back In Black 4437787  LKR Carry In Blue 5983785  Stephan Karbe Stephan Karbe 78,57 80,31 77,56 77,71 71,54 77,14 Zehdenick Kirsten Blacker Dominique Klei
Slide Whiz Smoke 16.05.2023 Stute 6244794 A Vintage Smoke 5696651 Slide R Whiz 5263594  Friederike Brallentin Friederike Brallentin 80,95 79,92 78,12 72,61 73,17 76,97 Wenden Kirsten Blacker Nina Obermiille
2023 Mely Peps Angel 14.05.2023 Stute MOB0006717 Shine Chic Olena 5746137 Mely Peps Angel 4075472 Anne Rehmann Anika Dinter 78,57 77,56 73,72 78,34 73,98 76,44 Zehdenick Kirsten Blacker Dominique Klei
One Shiney Time 08.06.2023 Hengst 6244799 One Shiney Treat 4945004 Escada Be One Time 5170884  Friederike Brallentin Friederike Brallentin 71,43 76,77 81,41 80,25 70,73 76,12 Wenden Kirsten Blacker Nina Obermiille
2023 Luke Out Fellas 09.04.2023 Hengst MOB0007181 Good N Magic 5171670 Like Out Fellas X0637817 Georgi Quarter Horse Georgi Quarter Horse 71,43 78,35 72,44 76,43 79,67 75,66 Cunersdorf Kirsten Blacker Cindy Assenhei
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Pferd Geboren H/S/W
Bewertung Anzahl
Hengst 81,23 57
Stute 80,69 65
Gesamtergebnis 81,03 122

11.10.2023

AQHA-Nr. Sire

AQHA-Nr.

Dam

Quarter Horse-Zuchtschauen 2023

AQHA-Nr. Eigentiimer

by wittelsbuerger.com
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85  l1a-Pramienfohlen
37  1b-Prémienfohlen
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Lorch 4 83,93 8366 81,57 8742 8598 84,51
lllingen 2 85,72 84,06 75,64 89,49 83,34 83,65
Warendorf 10 8547 8323 7507 83,47 82,68 81,98
Obertaufkirchen 3 87,30 83,07 77,35 78,13 82,11 81,59
Dénsel 9 84,33 82,15 77,78 80,86 82,29 81,49
Schoénkirchen 10 87,86 82,95 78,40 76,53 81,46 81,44
Wenden 22 87,34 83,27 77,68 76,75 79,89 80,99
Schermbeck 9 83,86 81,45 75,57 82,02 82,02 80,98
Langenbrettach 11 84,20 81,32 74,19 83,41 80,27 80,68
Zehdenick 14 85,73 83,69 77,02 77,77 77,29 80,37
Moosinning 10 85,71 82,13 77,37 76,21 79,84 80,25
Waldshut 6 82,54 79,53 76,60 83,12 79,00 80,16
Cunersdorf 12 83,93 81,79 78,90 81,58 74,52 80,15
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